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Ref: JSWPTC/CERC/25-26/Jan’26                                                             06th Feb 2026  
                      

The Secretary 
Central Electricity Regulatory Commission 
3rd & 4th Floor, Chanderlok Building 
36, Janpath, New Delhi -110001 
 

Sub: - Furnishing of Monthly information for the month of January 2026. 
 

Dear Sir,  
 

In compliance of clause 11 of Central Electricity Regulatory Commission (Procedure, Terms and 
Conditions for grant of Trading License and other related matters) Regulations, 2020 order dated 
02nd Jan 2020; kindly find enclosed herewith the Affidavit containing monthly information for the 
month of January 2026. 

Summary sheet (as per CERC Market Monitoring Cell email dated 15.11.2012) of Transaction 
Status/Contract Information is as under- 

Summary Sheet for the Month of January 2026 

Sr. 
No 

Formats Type of Transactions 

Transaction 
Status/Contract 

Information 
(Yes/No)* 

1 Form IV-A 
Short-term Inter-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading 
Licensees (RTC) 

No 

2 Form IV-B 
Short-term Inter-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading 
Licensees (Peak) 

No 

3 Form IV-C 
Short-term Inter-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading 
Licensees (Off-Peak) 

No 

4 Form IV-D 
Long-term Inter-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading 
Licensees 

No 

5 Form IV-E Intra-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees No 

6 Form IV-F 
Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity 
by Trading Licensees 

Yes 

7 
Form IV-F 

Margin 
Margin- Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of 
Electricity by Trading Licensees Margin 

Yes 

8 Form IV-G 
Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of 
Electricity by Trading Licensees 

Yes 

9 Form IV-H 
Renewable Energy Certificates (REC) Trading on Power 
Exchange by Trading Licensees 

Yes 

10 Form IV-K 
Electricity transacted by Trading Licensees in Real 
Time Market on Power Exchanges 

Yes 

11 
Form IV-K 

Margin 
Margin charged by trading licensees for transactions in 
Real Time Market on Power Exchanges 

Yes 

12 Form IV-L 
GREEN Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of 
Electricity by Trading Licensees 

No 

 

 



 

 

Summary Sheet for the Month of January 2026 

Sr. 
No 

Formats Type of Transactions 

Transaction 
Status/Contract 

Information 
(Yes/No)* 

13 Form IV-M 
Energy Saving Certificates (ESCerts) Trading on Power 
Exchange by Trading Licensees 

No 

14 Form IV-N 
Green Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of 
Electricity by Trading Licensees 

Yes 

15 
Form IV-N 

Margin 
Margin charged by Trading Licensees for Transactions 
in Green Day Ahead Market on Power Exchanges 

Yes 

 
Kindly acknowledge the receipt. 

 
Further, a copy of the same is being emailed at the below mentioned email addresses: 

 
(1)    urprasad@cercind.gov.in 

(2)    marketmon@cercind.gov.in 

(3)     registry@cercind.gov.in  

 
Thanking You 

 
Yours Sincerely, 
For JSW Power Trading Company Ltd. 

 
 

 
(Anurag Agarwal) 
Chief Financial Officer 

 
Encl: A/a 
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Form IV-F

1 1-Jan-2026 0.442700 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

2 2-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

3 3-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

4 4-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

5 5-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

6 6-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

7 7-Jan-2026 0.310000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

8 8-Jan-2026 0.320000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

9 9-Jan-2026 0.432650 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

10 10-Jan-2026 0.497725 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

11 11-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

12 12-Jan-2026 0.629500 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

13 13-Jan-2026 0.356350 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

14 14-Jan-2026 0.364525 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

15 15-Jan-2026 0.326900 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

16 16-Jan-2026 0.350000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

17 17-Jan-2026 0.356600 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

18 18-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

19 19-Jan-2026 0.494250 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

20 20-Jan-2026 0.523150 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

21 21-Jan-2026 0.340000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

22 22-Jan-2026 0.399900 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

23 23-Jan-2026 0.355000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

24 24-Jan-2026 0.380000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

25 25-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

26 26-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

27 27-Jan-2026 0.435875 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

28 28-Jan-2026 0.375875 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

29 29-Jan-2026 0.370000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

30 30-Jan-2026 0.390000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

31 31-Jan-2026 0.480000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

32 1-Jan-2026 0.089000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

33 2-Jan-2026 0.044500 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

34 3-Jan-2026 0.119900 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

35 5-Jan-2026 0.155750 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

36 6-Jan-2026 0.089000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

37 7-Jan-2026 0.022250 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

38 8-Jan-2026 0.029725 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

39 9-Jan-2026 0.133500 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

40 11-Jan-2026 0.066750 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

41 12-Jan-2026 0.222500 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

42 13-Jan-2026 0.178000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

43 14-Jan-2026 0.089000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

44 15-Jan-2026 0.089000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

45 16-Jan-2026 0.066750 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

46 17-Jan-2026 0.066750 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

47 18-Jan-2026 0.089000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

48 19-Jan-2026 0.044500 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

49 20-Jan-2026 0.066750 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

50 21-Jan-2026 0.111250 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

51 22-Jan-2026 0.089000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

52 23-Jan-2026 0.044500 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

53 24-Jan-2026 0.022250 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

54 27-Jan-2026 0.022250 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

55 29-Jan-2026 0.022250 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

56 1-Jan-2026 0.351000 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

57 2-Jan-2026 0.351000 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

58 3-Jan-2026 0.373500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

59 5-Jan-2026 8.569250 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

60 6-Jan-2026 14.774498 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

61 7-Jan-2026 0.636250 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

62 8-Jan-2026 0.370500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

63 9-Jan-2026 0.596500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

64 10-Jan-2026 0.699500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

65 11-Jan-2026 0.810500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

66 12-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

67 13-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

68 14-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

69 15-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

70 16-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

71 17-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

72 18-Jan-2026 0.810500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

73 19-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

74 20-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

75 21-Jan-2026 0.710750 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

76 22-Jan-2026 0.777500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

77 23-Jan-2026 0.758000 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

78 24-Jan-2026 21.327575 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

79 25-Jan-2026 24.280583 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

80 26-Jan-2026 23.836215 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

81 27-Jan-2026 22.474400 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

State

Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr. 

No.

Date of Delivery

(DD-MON-

YYYY)

Total Scheduled 

Volume (MUs) 

for each client

Purchased From Sold To

Remarks
Name of Seller/ Name of PX State Name of Buyer/ Name of PX



Form IV-F

82 28-Jan-2026 23.004648 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

83 29-Jan-2026 23.149998 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

84 30-Jan-2026 22.696248 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

85 31-Jan-2026 21.925398 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

86 1-Jan-2026 1.560000 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

87 2-Jan-2026 0.641250 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

88 3-Jan-2026 2.186750 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

89 4-Jan-2026 3.242250 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

90 5-Jan-2026 4.014750 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

91 6-Jan-2026 3.866000 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

92 7-Jan-2026 3.481000 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

93 8-Jan-2026 0.765750 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

94 9-Jan-2026 1.016000 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

95 10-Jan-2026 1.506250 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh



Form IV-F Margin

IEX PXIL HPX

1 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED 0.02                                      -                                     -                                     
2 JSW Cement Ltd. 0.02                                      -                                     -                                     
3 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri 0.01                                      -                                     -                                     
4 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar 0.01                                      -                                     -                                     
5 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited 0.02                                      -                                     -                                     
6 Jindal Saw Limited 0.02                                      -                                     -                                     

                                             Margin Charged By Trading Licensees In Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions

Sr. No. Name of the Client Remarks
Margin charged  (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh)



Form IV-G (Intra Day)

Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

End Date                       

(DD-MON-YYYY)

Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 Indian Energy Exchange 03-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 17:00 20:00                   0.9285 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                 10.00 0.02

2 Indian Energy Exchange 05-Jan-2026 05-Jan-2026 17:00 20:00                   1.0950 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                 10.00 0.02

                                                                                                       Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery
Scheduled 

Volume (Mus)

Purchased from Sold to
Transaction 

Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading 

Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)

Remarks
Name of  the Seller State Name of  the Buyer State



Form IV-G (DAC)

Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

End Date                       

(DD-MON-YYYY)

Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 01-Jan-2026 00:00 10:00                   0.5725 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.92 0.01

2 Indian Energy Exchange 02-Jan-2026 02-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   1.5395 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.89 0.01

3 Indian Energy Exchange 04-Jan-2026 04-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   1.4898 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.82 0.01

4 Indian Energy Exchange 07-Jan-2026 07-Jan-2026 04:30 17:00                   0.4283 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   5.77 0.01

5 Indian Energy Exchange 08-Jan-2026 08-Jan-2026 04:00 17:00                   0.4895 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   5.73 0.01

6 Indian Energy Exchange 09-Jan-2026 09-Jan-2026 05:00 17:00                   0.3115 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   6.31 0.01

7 Indian Energy Exchange 10-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 05:00 17:00                   0.4450 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   5.93 0.01

8 Indian Energy Exchange 11-Jan-2026 11-Jan-2026 16:30 20:00                   0.3115 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.80 0.01

9 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 01-Jan-2026 06:00 21:00                   0.1813 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.30 0.01

10 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 07-Jan-2026 07-Jan-2026 06:00 21:30                   0.2125 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.88 0.01

11 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 08-Jan-2026 08-Jan-2026 06:00 22:00                   0.2500 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.03 0.01

12 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 09-Jan-2026 09-Jan-2026 06:00 22:00                   0.2500 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.40 0.01

13 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 10-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 06:30 21:00                   0.1875 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   8.09 0.01

14 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 12-Jan-2026 12-Jan-2026 06:30 21:00                   0.2000 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   8.04 0.01

15 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 13-Jan-2026 13-Jan-2026 06:30 21:30                   0.2125 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.69 0.01

16 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 14-Jan-2026 14-Jan-2026 06:00 22:00                   0.2500 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   6.49 0.01

17 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 15-Jan-2026 15-Jan-2026 06:00 22:00                   0.2500 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   6.17 0.01

18 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 16-Jan-2026 16-Jan-2026 06:00 21:30                   0.2250 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   6.51 0.01

19 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 17-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 06:00 21:30                   0.2250 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   5.50 0.01

20 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 20-Jan-2026 20-Jan-2026 06:30 21:00                   0.1750 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.26 0.01

21 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 21-Jan-2026 21-Jan-2026 06:30 21:00                   0.1750 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.76 0.01

22 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 22-Jan-2026 22-Jan-2026 06:30 21:00                   0.1750 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.30 0.01

23 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 23-Jan-2026 23-Jan-2026 06:30 20:45                   0.1688 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   7.14 0.01

24 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 24-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 07:00 20:00                   0.1250 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   5.10 0.01

25 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 27-Jan-2026 27-Jan-2026 06:30 20:00                   0.1375 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   6.13 0.01

26 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 28-Jan-2026 28-Jan-2026 06:30 20:00                   0.1375 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   5.90 0.01

27 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 29-Jan-2026 29-Jan-2026 06:30 20:00                   0.1375 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   5.42 0.01

28 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 30-Jan-2026 30-Jan-2026 06:30 20:00                   0.1375 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Power Company of Karnataka Limited Karnataka                   5.15 0.01

29 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 01-Jan-2026 00:00 17:00                   0.4265 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.46 0.02

30 Indian Energy Exchange 02-Jan-2026 02-Jan-2026 00:00 17:00                   0.4265 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.57 0.02

31 Indian Energy Exchange 03-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   0.4040 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.54 0.02

32 Indian Energy Exchange 04-Jan-2026 04-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   0.4908 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.41 0.02

33 Indian Energy Exchange 06-Jan-2026 06-Jan-2026 05:15 08:30                   1.1280 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   5.28 0.02

34 Indian Energy Exchange 07-Jan-2026 07-Jan-2026 04:00 17:00                   0.1413 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.92 0.02

35 Indian Energy Exchange 08-Jan-2026 08-Jan-2026 00:00 17:00                   0.4070 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.35 0.02

36 Indian Energy Exchange 09-Jan-2026 09-Jan-2026 00:00 17:00                   0.1810 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.42 0.02

37 Indian Energy Exchange 10-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 09:00 17:00                   0.0780 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.13 0.02

38 Indian Energy Exchange 21-Jan-2026 21-Jan-2026 05:00 17:00                   0.0668 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.35 0.02

39 Indian Energy Exchange 05-Jan-2026 05-Jan-2026 06:00 21:30                   2.3478 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   6.59 0.02

40 Indian Energy Exchange 24-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 05:30 20:30                   2.4930 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.56 0.02

41 Indian Energy Exchange 27-Jan-2026 27-Jan-2026 06:15 19:45                   2.0500 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   6.75 0.02

42 Indian Energy Exchange 28-Jan-2026 28-Jan-2026 06:30 19:30                   1.2250 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   6.86 0.02

43 Indian Energy Exchange 29-Jan-2026 29-Jan-2026 06:00 20:00                   1.6275 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   5.94 0.02

44 Indian Energy Exchange 30-Jan-2026 30-Jan-2026 05:45 20:00                   2.0813 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   5.33 0.02

45 Indian Energy Exchange 31-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 06:00 19:30                   1.8700 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   4.61 0.02

46 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 01-Jan-2026 00:00 17:00                   2.2985 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.41 0.02

47 Indian Energy Exchange 02-Jan-2026 02-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   3.3735 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.61 0.02

48 Indian Energy Exchange 03-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   1.8280 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.52 0.02

49 Indian Energy Exchange 04-Jan-2026 04-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                   0.8725 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.44 0.02

50 Indian Energy Exchange 06-Jan-2026 06-Jan-2026 05:15 17:00                   0.1488 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.89 0.02

51 Indian Energy Exchange 21-Jan-2026 21-Jan-2026 05:00 17:00                   0.1167 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                   3.28 0.02

                                                                                                       Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery
Scheduled 

Volume (Mus)

Purchased from Sold to
Transaction 

Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading 

Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)

Remarks
Name of  the Seller State Name of  the Buyer State



Form IV-G (Daily)

Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

End Date                       

(DD-MON-YYYY)

Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   1.0530 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

2 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 05-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.1060 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

3 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 12-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.1060 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

4 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 19-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.1060 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

5 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 26-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.0280 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

6 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   1.3500 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

7 Indian Energy Exchange 05-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.7000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

8 Indian Energy Exchange 12-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.7000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

9 Indian Energy Exchange 19-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.7000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

10 Indian Energy Exchange 26-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   2.6000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.01

11 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:00 22:00                 75.6000 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.97 0.01

12 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                 47.5847 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Arcelor Mittal Nippon Steel India Limited Gujarat                    4.50 0.02

13 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:00 22:00                 23.8568 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.97 0.02

14 Indian Energy Exchange 07-Jan-2026 07-Jan-2026 08:00 24:00                   0.2694 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Arcelor Mittal Nippon Steel India Limited Gujarat                    4.50 0.02

15 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                 14.8800 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Arcelor Mittal Nippon Steel India Limited Gujarat                    4.50 0.02

16 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   0.2970 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.02

17 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 05-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   0.5940 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.02

18 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 12-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   0.5940 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.02

19 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 19-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   0.5940 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.02

20 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 26-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 06:00 24:00                   0.5940 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    6.67 0.02

21 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 03-Jan-2026 21:00 23:00                   0.3000 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    7.00 0.02

22 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 05-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 21:00 23:00                   0.3642 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    7.00 0.02

23 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 12-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 21:00 23:00                   0.6000 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    7.00 0.02

24 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 19-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 21:00 23:00                   0.4999 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    7.00 0.02

25 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 26-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 21:00 23:00                   0.6000 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha TANGEDCO Tamil Nadu                    7.00 0.02

Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery
Scheduled 

Volume (Mus)

Purchased from Sold to
Transaction 

Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading 

Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)

Remarks
Name of  the Seller State Name of  the Buyer State



Form IV-G (Monthly)

Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

End Date                       

(DD-MON-YYYY)

Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:30 21:00                 64.9131 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.49 0.02

2 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:45 21:15                 21.6256 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.49 0.02

3 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:30 21:00                 24.0250 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.49 0.02

4 Indian Energy Exchange 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:45 21:15                 12.0125 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.49 0.02

5 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                 34.0374 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Damodar Valley Corporation West Bengal                    4.20 0.02

6 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 00:00 24:00                 13.6147 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Damodar Valley Corporation West Bengal                    4.20 0.02

7 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:30 21:00                 43.2752 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.49 0.02

8 POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED 01-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 05:45 21:15                 21.6234 IND BARATH ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha RAJASTHAN URJA VIKAS AND IT SERVICES LIMITED Rajasthan                    4.49 0.02

Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery
Scheduled 

Volume (Mus)

Purchased from Sold to
Transaction 

Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading 

Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)

Remarks
Name of  the Seller State Name of  the Buyer State



Form IV-H

Name of Seller (Client)/ Power Exchange
Client Type / Power 

Exchange
Name of Buyer (Client)/ Power Exchange

Client Type / Power 

Exchange

1 PX Indian Energy Exchange Power Exchange JSW Cement Ltd_Salboni Obligated Entity 8000 333 20

2 PX POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED Power Exchange Amba River Coke Limited Obligated Entity 60324 333 20

Trading of Renewable Energy Certificates (REC) by Trading Licensees

Sr. No.
Mode 

(through PX / Bilateral)
Volume (RECs)

Market Clearing 

Price/ Sale Price

(Rs/REC)

Remarks 

Purchased from Sold To Trading Margin 

Charged

(Rs/kWh)



Form IV-K

1 3-Jan-2026 0.240000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

2 5-Jan-2026 0.280000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

3 6-Jan-2026 0.249400                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

4 7-Jan-2026 0.060000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

5 8-Jan-2026 0.086193                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

6 9-Jan-2026 0.103103                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

7 10-Jan-2026 0.261925                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

8 12-Jan-2026 0.180000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

9 13-Jan-2026 0.140000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

10 21-Jan-2026 0.100000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

11 22-Jan-2026 0.080000                JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar Karnataka Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

12 1-Jan-2026 0.089000                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

13 2-Jan-2026 0.178000                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

14 3-Jan-2026 0.169350                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

15 4-Jan-2026 0.044500                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

16 6-Jan-2026 0.222500                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

17 7-Jan-2026 0.066750                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

18 8-Jan-2026 0.037025                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

19 9-Jan-2026 0.022250                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

20 10-Jan-2026 0.066750                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

21 11-Jan-2026 0.111250                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

22 20-Jan-2026 0.066750                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

23 31-Jan-2026 0.022250                JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

24 12-Jan-2026 0.028750                JSW Energy Barmer Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

25 2-Jan-2026 0.054000                JSW Steel Ltd Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

26 4-Jan-2026 0.109500                JSW Steel Ltd Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

27 10-Jan-2026 0.210000                JSW Steel Ltd Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

28 15-Jan-2026 0.113750                JSW Steel Ltd Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

29 16-Jan-2026 0.072500                JSW Steel Ltd Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

30 31-Jan-2026 0.552000                JSW Steel Ltd Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

31 1-Jan-2026 0.062500                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

32 9-Jan-2026 0.423135                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

33 10-Jan-2026 0.961400                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

34 18-Jan-2026 0.020000                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

35 19-Jan-2026 0.098750                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

36 24-Jan-2026 0.394998                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

37 26-Jan-2026 0.118950                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

38 27-Jan-2026 0.090000                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

39 30-Jan-2026 0.037500                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

40 31-Jan-2026 0.313250                JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

41 6-Jan-2026 0.104000                Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha

42 7-Jan-2026 0.412000                Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED Odisha

43 1-Jan-2026 0.066450                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

44 2-Jan-2026 0.004850                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

45 3-Jan-2026 0.036000                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

46 4-Jan-2026 0.106750                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

47 5-Jan-2026 0.069500                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

48 6-Jan-2026 0.019900                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

49 7-Jan-2026 0.011575                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

50 8-Jan-2026 0.002375                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

51 9-Jan-2026 0.023150                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

52 10-Jan-2026 0.049875                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

53 11-Jan-2026 0.268275                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

54 12-Jan-2026 0.174150                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

55 13-Jan-2026 0.125925                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

56 14-Jan-2026 0.025550                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

57 15-Jan-2026 0.015825                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

58 16-Jan-2026 0.049725                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

59 17-Jan-2026 0.033125                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

60 18-Jan-2026 0.068600                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

61 19-Jan-2026 0.085825                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

62 20-Jan-2026 0.079925                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

63 21-Jan-2026 0.230725                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

64 22-Jan-2026 0.196775                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

65 23-Jan-2026 0.110050                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

66 24-Jan-2026 0.018700                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

67 25-Jan-2026 0.114850                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

68 26-Jan-2026 0.218525                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

69 27-Jan-2026 0.246200                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

70 28-Jan-2026 0.130650                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

71 29-Jan-2026 0.167475                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

72 30-Jan-2026 0.160425                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

Electricity transacted by Trading Licensees in Real Time Market on Power Exchanges

RemarksSr. No.
Date of Delivery

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Scheduled 

Volume (MUs) for 

each client

Purchased From Sold To

Name of Seller/ Name of PX State Name of Buyer/ Name of PX State



Electricity transacted by Trading Licensees in Real Time Market on Power Exchanges

RemarksSr. No.
Date of Delivery

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Scheduled 

Volume (MUs) for 

each client

Purchased From Sold To

Name of Seller/ Name of PX State Name of Buyer/ Name of PX State

73 31-Jan-2026 0.244725                O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

74 1-Jan-2026 0.018000                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

75 2-Jan-2026 0.007600                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

76 3-Jan-2026 0.010475                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

77 4-Jan-2026 0.025250                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

78 5-Jan-2026 0.007400                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

79 6-Jan-2026 0.010675                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

80 7-Jan-2026 0.024700                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

81 8-Jan-2026 0.031000                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

82 9-Jan-2026 0.142850                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

83 10-Jan-2026 0.194525                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

84 11-Jan-2026 0.147150                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

85 12-Jan-2026 0.062200                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

86 13-Jan-2026 0.054650                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

87 14-Jan-2026 0.062750                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

88 15-Jan-2026 0.015675                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

89 16-Jan-2026 0.045750                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

90 17-Jan-2026 0.030725                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

91 18-Jan-2026 0.034700                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

92 19-Jan-2026 0.027025                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

93 20-Jan-2026 0.021725                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

94 21-Jan-2026 0.084725                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

95 22-Jan-2026 0.074075                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

96 23-Jan-2026 0.050525                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

97 24-Jan-2026 0.021950                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

98 25-Jan-2026 0.029475                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

99 26-Jan-2026 0.121000                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

100 27-Jan-2026 0.164250                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

101 28-Jan-2026 0.032025                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

102 29-Jan-2026 0.038950                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

103 30-Jan-2026 0.040400                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

104 31-Jan-2026 0.106425                TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

105 1-Jan-2026 0.027500                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

106 2-Jan-2026 0.025625                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

107 3-Jan-2026 0.028725                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

108 4-Jan-2026 0.029500                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

109 5-Jan-2026 0.027475                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

110 6-Jan-2026 0.032950                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

111 7-Jan-2026 0.033525                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

112 8-Jan-2026 0.033375                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

113 9-Jan-2026 0.033725                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

114 10-Jan-2026 0.028425                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

115 11-Jan-2026 0.125200                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

116 12-Jan-2026 0.043925                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

117 13-Jan-2026 0.034625                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

118 14-Jan-2026 0.042125                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

119 15-Jan-2026 0.075185                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

120 16-Jan-2026 0.076375                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

121 17-Jan-2026 0.112000                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

122 18-Jan-2026 0.039075                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

123 19-Jan-2026 0.058600                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

124 20-Jan-2026 0.037625                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

125 21-Jan-2026 0.049875                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

126 22-Jan-2026 0.039125                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

127 23-Jan-2026 0.096430                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

128 24-Jan-2026 0.104973                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

129 25-Jan-2026 0.069275                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

130 26-Jan-2026 0.062075                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

131 27-Jan-2026 0.080300                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

132 28-Jan-2026 0.068450                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

133 29-Jan-2026 0.035918                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

134 30-Jan-2026 0.062800                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

135 31-Jan-2026 0.066675                Energizent Power Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

136 1-Jan-2026 6.237738                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

137 2-Jan-2026 5.162500                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

138 3-Jan-2026 7.835250                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

139 4-Jan-2026 11.476723              KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

140 5-Jan-2026 3.982748                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

141 6-Jan-2026 2.337500                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

142 7-Jan-2026 6.074998                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

143 8-Jan-2026 4.725000                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

144 9-Jan-2026 5.625000                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

145 10-Jan-2026 6.524998                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

146 11-Jan-2026 7.067130                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

147 12-Jan-2026 6.916765                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

148 13-Jan-2026 6.337500                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

149 14-Jan-2026 7.486390                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

150 15-Jan-2026 6.268458                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

151 16-Jan-2026 6.750000                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

152 17-Jan-2026 7.807000                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

153 18-Jan-2026 9.201915                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

154 19-Jan-2026 8.124958                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

155 20-Jan-2026 7.829940                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

156 21-Jan-2026 7.517163                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

157 22-Jan-2026 6.317533                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

158 23-Jan-2026 5.854383                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

159 24-Jan-2026 0.768248                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

160 25-Jan-2026 0.066225                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

161 26-Jan-2026 2.305188                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

162 27-Jan-2026 1.889743                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

163 28-Jan-2026 0.368053                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh



Electricity transacted by Trading Licensees in Real Time Market on Power Exchanges
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164 29-Jan-2026 0.575000                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

165 30-Jan-2026 1.124273                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

166 31-Jan-2026 1.810073                KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited Chhattisgarh Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

167 1-Jan-2026 0.007175                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

168 2-Jan-2026 0.018600                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

169 3-Jan-2026 0.037675                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

170 4-Jan-2026 0.026400                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

171 5-Jan-2026 0.024700                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

172 6-Jan-2026 0.026550                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

173 7-Jan-2026 0.033400                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

174 8-Jan-2026 0.022200                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

175 9-Jan-2026 0.021900                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

176 10-Jan-2026 0.002575                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

177 11-Jan-2026 0.026400                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

178 12-Jan-2026 0.021725                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

179 13-Jan-2026 0.017500                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

180 14-Jan-2026 0.014950                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

181 15-Jan-2026 0.019068                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

182 16-Jan-2026 0.020375                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

183 17-Jan-2026 0.022550                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

184 18-Jan-2026 0.017450                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

185 19-Jan-2026 0.020075                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

186 20-Jan-2026 0.013900                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

187 21-Jan-2026 0.001375                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

188 22-Jan-2026 0.003975                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

189 23-Jan-2026 0.032595                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

190 24-Jan-2026 0.056500                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

191 25-Jan-2026 0.019450                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

192 26-Jan-2026 0.040100                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

193 27-Jan-2026 0.041625                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

194 28-Jan-2026 0.033125                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

195 29-Jan-2026 0.025945                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

196 30-Jan-2026 0.031125                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

197 31-Jan-2026 0.038100                Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh



Form IV-KM

IEX PXIL HPX

1 JSW ENERGY UTKAL LIMITED 0.020 0 0

2 JSW Energy Limited, Vijaynagar 0.010 0 0

3 JSW Energy Limited, Ratnagiri 0.010 0 0

4 Energizent Power Private Limited 0.020 0 0

5 JSW Steel Ltd 0.020 0 0

6 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited 0.020 0 0

7 KSK Mahanadi Power Company Limited 0.020 0 0

8 O2 Renewable Energy III Private 

Limited

0.020 0 0

9 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited 0.020 0 0

10 JSW Energy Barmer Limited 0.020 0 0

Remarks

                                           Margin charged by trading licensees for transactions in Real Time Market on Power Exchanges

Sr. No. Name of the Client
Margin charged  (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh)



Form IV-N

1 01-Jan-2026 0.058675 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

2 02-Jan-2026 0.054825 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

3 03-Jan-2026 0.108948 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

4 04-Jan-2026 0.080150 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

5 05-Jan-2026 0.071550 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

6 06-Jan-2026 0.079325 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

7 07-Jan-2026 0.100000 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

8 08-Jan-2026 0.066075 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

9 09-Jan-2026 0.066850 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

10 10-Jan-2026 0.059650 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

11 11-Jan-2026 0.074400 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

12 12-Jan-2026 0.064975 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

13 13-Jan-2026 0.050725 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

14 14-Jan-2026 0.042950 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

15 15-Jan-2026 0.054925 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

16 16-Jan-2026 0.060700 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

17 17-Jan-2026 0.067800 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

18 18-Jan-2026 0.050825 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

19 19-Jan-2026 0.059425 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

20 20-Jan-2026 0.040975 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

21 21-Jan-2026 0.083700 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

22 22-Jan-2026 0.215475 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

23 23-Jan-2026 0.225225 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

24 24-Jan-2026 0.169050 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

25 25-Jan-2026 0.125475 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

26 26-Jan-2026 0.119425 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

27 27-Jan-2026 0.124750 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

28 28-Jan-2026 0.099350 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

29 29-Jan-2026 0.080675 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

30 30-Jan-2026 0.093100 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

31 31-Jan-2026 0.114375 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

32 01-Jan-2026 0.012400 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

33 03-Jan-2026 0.008898 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

34 04-Jan-2026 0.000850 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

35 05-Jan-2026 0.006625 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

36 06-Jan-2026 0.002500 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

37 07-Jan-2026 0.004900 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

38 08-Jan-2026 0.004265 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

39 09-Jan-2026 0.002863 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

40 10-Jan-2026 0.002075 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

41 12-Jan-2026 0.004900 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

42 13-Jan-2026 0.011850 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

43 14-Jan-2026 0.024625 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

44 15-Jan-2026 0.042425 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

45 16-Jan-2026 0.017450 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

46 17-Jan-2026 0.002125 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

47 19-Jan-2026 0.010400 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

48 20-Jan-2026 0.006375 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

49 21-Jan-2026 0.010650 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

50 22-Jan-2026 0.000775 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

51 23-Jan-2026 0.026673 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

52 24-Jan-2026 0.003725 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

53 27-Jan-2026 0.001525 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

54 28-Jan-2026 0.019200 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

55 29-Jan-2026 0.010363 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

56 30-Jan-2026 0.001925 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

57 31-Jan-2026 0.005400 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

58 01-Jan-2026 0.017273 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

59 03-Jan-2026 0.013085 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

60 04-Jan-2026 0.001250 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

61 05-Jan-2026 0.009698 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

62 06-Jan-2026 0.003625 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

63 07-Jan-2026 0.007150 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

64 08-Jan-2026 0.015185 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

65 09-Jan-2026 0.009338 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

66 10-Jan-2026 0.015775 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

67 12-Jan-2026 0.008150 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

68 13-Jan-2026 0.014375 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

69 14-Jan-2026 0.025025 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

70 15-Jan-2026 0.036075 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

71 16-Jan-2026 0.017475 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

72 17-Jan-2026 0.003250 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

73 18-Jan-2026 0.009300 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

74 19-Jan-2026 0.008775 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

75 20-Jan-2026 0.011925 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

76 21-Jan-2026 0.001400 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

77 22-Jan-2026 0.017588 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

78 23-Jan-2026 0.006050 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

79 27-Jan-2026 0.002400 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

80 28-Jan-2026 0.010800 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

81 29-Jan-2026 0.009355 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

82 30-Jan-2026 0.002175 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

83 31-Jan-2026 0.004725 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited Non-Solar Maharashtra Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

84 01-Jan-2026 0.070825 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

85 02-Jan-2026 0.056950 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

86 03-Jan-2026 0.066850 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

87 04-Jan-2026 0.069025 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

88 05-Jan-2026 0.075550 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

89 06-Jan-2026 0.077000 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

90 07-Jan-2026 0.078350 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

91 08-Jan-2026 0.078050 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

92 09-Jan-2026 0.078825 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

93 10-Jan-2026 0.079950 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

94 11-Jan-2026 0.073875 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

Name of Buyer/ Name of PX State

Green Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr. No.
Date of Delivery

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Scheduled 

Volume under 

GDAM (MUs)

Purchased From Sold To

Remarks
Name of Seller/ Name of PX

Type(Solar/Non-

Solar)
State



95 12-Jan-2026 0.075025 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

96 13-Jan-2026 0.080725 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

97 14-Jan-2026 0.081925 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

98 15-Jan-2026 0.184250 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

99 16-Jan-2026 0.176925 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

100 17-Jan-2026 0.130900 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

101 18-Jan-2026 0.140050 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

102 19-Jan-2026 0.139600 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

103 20-Jan-2026 0.127975 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

104 21-Jan-2026 0.116600 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

105 22-Jan-2026 0.117325 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

106 23-Jan-2026 0.118275 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

107 24-Jan-2026 0.118650 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

108 25-Jan-2026 0.156025 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

109 26-Jan-2026 0.099350 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

110 27-Jan-2026 0.101475 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

111 28-Jan-2026 0.136350 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

112 29-Jan-2026 0.139300 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

113 30-Jan-2026 0.126050 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

114 31-Jan-2026 0.128850 Energizent Power Private Limited Non-Solar Rajasthan Indian Energy Exchange Uttar Pradesh

115 01-Jan-2026 0.026000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

116 02-Jan-2026 0.009043 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

117 03-Jan-2026 0.005750 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

118 04-Jan-2026 0.007000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

119 05-Jan-2026 0.013000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

120 08-Jan-2026 0.012000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

121 09-Jan-2026 0.011000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

122 10-Jan-2026 0.021000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

123 11-Jan-2026 0.029000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

124 12-Jan-2026 0.021000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

125 13-Jan-2026 0.020000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

126 14-Jan-2026 0.014000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

127 15-Jan-2026 0.016000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

128 16-Jan-2026 0.016500 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

129 17-Jan-2026 0.030500 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

130 18-Jan-2026 0.041000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

131 19-Jan-2026 0.032000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

132 20-Jan-2026 0.032000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

133 21-Jan-2026 0.032000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

134 22-Jan-2026 0.032355 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

135 23-Jan-2026 0.032555 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

136 24-Jan-2026 0.033500 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

137 25-Jan-2026 0.043418 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

138 26-Jan-2026 0.042500 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

139 27-Jan-2026 0.035633 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

140 28-Jan-2026 0.043038 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

141 29-Jan-2026 0.038000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

142 30-Jan-2026 0.039363 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha

143 31-Jan-2026 0.041000 Indian Energy Exchange Solar Uttar Pradesh Bhushan Power and Steel Limited Odisha



IEX PXIL HPX

1 Mytrah Vayu (SOM) Private Limited 0.02 0 0

2 O2 Renewable Energy III Private Limited 0.02 0 0

3 TEQ Green Power XI Private Limited 0.02 0 0

4 Energizent Power Private Limited 0.02 0 0

5 Bhushan Power and Steel Limited 0.02 0 0

Remarks

                                           Margin charged by Trading licensees for transactions in Green Day Ahead Market on Power Exchanges

Sr. No. Name of the Client
Margin charged  (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh)
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